
Pos

1000
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

600
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

39
8

503
999
507
505
99

173
154
91
55

532
21

510
17.

54
502
28
88

527
51
26

519
529
525
526
501
73

17
528
72

666

Name

Stevens FERRARO
Marco ZILIOTTO
Gimmy VILLAN
Adriano CREMASCO
Joze BIRSA
Mitja BREŠAN
Norbert GODNIČ
Raniero GIOMETTI
Pierluigi TODERO
Oscar VIVIAN
Stefano CESARI
Federico MOI
Omar ZANOTTO
Vinicio RINALDI
Cristian ROSSO

Bruno MERCANTE
Ugo GRILLO
Corrado CEREA
Oscar NICOLETTI
Massimo SCHIFF
Massimo MASCARELLA
Claudio RET
Enrico CARPIN
Paolo MAZZAGGIO
Manlio BRANCACCIO
Omar MENEGOTTO
Samuel ARZENTON
Chris FRAZIER

Stefano SABBADIN
Simone SEGATTI
Emanuele DE COLLE
Luca PIOTTO

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7

6
4
3
3

Total Tm

12:47.619
12:57.999
12:58.668
12:59.343
12:59.519
13:05.211
13:12.258
13:12.500
13:15.659
13:17.720
13:32.901
13:51.606
13:51.960
13:57.673
14:03.726

13:12.467
13:22.763
13:27.822
13:31.628
13:39.339
13:51.385
13:53.871
13:56.486
13:59.256
14:07.151
14:26.757
14:28.503
14:37.115

11:22.758
6:52.029
5:21.066
5:34.311

Diff

10.380
11.049
11.724
11.900
17.592
24.639
24.881
28.040
30.101
45.282

1:03.987
1:04.341
1:10.054
1:16.107

10.296
15.355
19.161
26.872
38.918
41.404
44.019
46.789
54.684

1:14.290
1:16.036

1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gap

10.380
0.669
0.675
0.176
5.692
7.047
0.242
3.159
2.061

15.181
18.705
0.354
5.713
6.053

10.296
5.059
3.806
7.711

12.046
2.486
2.615
2.770
7.895

19.606
1.746
1 Lap

Best Tm

1:34.737
1:35.219
1:35.153
1:34.935
1:35.767
1:35.733
1:36.401
1:37.739
1:37.392
1:38.098
1:39.679
1:41.760
1:42.005
1:42.305
1:43.577

1:37.364
1:37.317
1:37.919
1:39.548
1:40.313
1:41.104
1:41.687
1:42.023
1:43.194
1:42.710
1:45.417
1:45.979
2:02.298

1:50.409
1:39.447
1:40.761
1:47.047

Motorcycle

Suzuki
BMW
R1
MV F4
Ducati
Yamaha R1
R1
GSXR
BMW S 1000
Aprilia
Honda CBR 1000 R
GSXR 1000
Yamaha
Aprilia RSV 1000
Aprilia V4 1000

Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha R6
R6
CBR
Kawasaki ZX 6R
ZX 6R
Kawasaki 636
GSX
Suzuki K7 GSX-R
Suzuki GSXR 600
Triumph 675
Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600 RR
R6
Yamaha
Suzuki

Class

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

600
600
600
600

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

10.380

Avg. Speed

156,377

Best Lap Tm

1:34.737

Best Spd

158,384

Best Lap by

39 - Stevens FERRARO
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POMPONE RACING
22.07.2013.

Gara

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:33:06

Grobnik 4,168 Km

22.7.2013. 14:20


